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Special Metals and Haynes USA Pipe Price List : 

 Nickel Alloy Pipe Price List : 

Inside Diameter Outside Diameter Wall Thickness Maximum Pressure Price 

0.055 in 1/8 in 0.035 in 9087 psi at 72 Degrees F $162.18 

0.152 in 1/4 in 0.049 in 6918 psi at 72 Degrees F $170.00 

0.18 in 1/4 in 0.035 in 4941 psi at 72 Degrees F $126.50 

0.277 in 3/8 in 0.049 in 4318 psi at 72 Degrees F $272.00 

0.305 in 3/8 in 0.035 in 3084 psi at 72 Degrees F $194.00 

0.37 in 1/2 in 0.065 in 4223 psi at 72 Degrees F $342.00 

0.402 in 1/2 in 0.049 in 3184 psi at 72 Degrees F $246.00 

0.43 in 1/2 in 0.035 in 2274 psi at 72 Degrees F $200.00 

0.62 in 3/4 in 0.065 in 2894 psi at 72 Degrees F $588.00 

0.834 in 1 in 0.083 in 2779 psi at 72 Degrees F $1,734.00 

0.87 in 1 in 0.065 in 2176 psi at 72 Degrees F $701.76 

 
Inconel 600 Pipe Price : 

Inside Diameter Outside Diameter Wall Thickness Maximum Pressure Price 

0.37 in 1/2 in 0.065 in 4223 psi at 72 Degrees F $342.00 

0.402 in 1/2 in 0.049 in 3184 psi at 72 Degrees F $246.00 

0.43 in 1/2 in 0.035 in 2274 psi at 72 Degrees F $200.00 

0.834 in 1 in 0.083 in 2779 psi at 72 Degrees F $1,734.00 

0.152 in 
1/4 in 

0.049 in 6918 psi at 72 Degrees F $170.00 

0.87 in 
1 in 0.065 in 2176 psi at 72 Degrees F $701.76 

0.18 in 
1/4 in 0.035 in 4941 psi at 72 Degrees F $126.50 

0.277 in 
3/8 in 0.049 in 4318 psi at 72 Degrees F $272.00 

0.305 in 
3/8 in 0.035 in 3084 psi at 72 Degrees F $194.00 

 
Inconel 625 Pipe Price : 

Inside Diameter Outside Diameter Wall Thickness Maximum Pressure Price per Each 

0.055 1/8 0.035 9087 psi at 72° F $162.18 

0.152 1/4 0.049 6918 psi at 72° F $170.00 

0.18 1/4 0.035 4941 psi at 72° F $126.50 

0.277 3/8 0.049 4318 psi at 72° F $272.00 

0.305 3/8 0.035 3084 psi at 72° F $194.00 

0.37 1/2 0.065 4223 psi at 72° F $342.00 

0.402 1/2 0.049 3184 psi at 72° F $246.00 

http://www.simplexsteel.com/
https://www.nickelalloysonline.co.in/nickel-alloy-pipe.html
https://www.nickelalloysonline.co.in/astm-b167-uns-n06600-inconel-alloy-600-seamless-pipe.html
https://www.nickelalloysonline.co.in/astm-b444-uns-n06625-inconel-alloy-625-seamless-pipe.html
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0.43 1/2 0.035 2274 psi at 72° F $200.00 

0.62 3/4 0.065 2894 psi at 72° F $588.00 

0.834 1 0.083 2779 psi at 72° F $1,734.00 

 

Hastelloy C276 Pipe Price in India : 
 

Size US $ 
Qatar 

(Riyal)Qatar 
Singapore 

(SGD) 
Philippines 

(peso) 
India (INR) 

Malaysian 
Ringgit) 

UAE 
(Dirham) 

1/2 Nb X Sch 40s X 
4 Lengt 

 
173.88 

 
633.09 

 
232.09 

 
8364.59 

 
12,832 

 
708.86 

 
662.12 

2nbx Sch 40s X 600 
Mm Long 

 
1520.61 

 
5536.55 

 
2029.71 

 
73150.40 

 
112,219 

 
6199.16 

 
5790.87 

3nb X Sch 80 
Length3.55 Mtr 

Long 

 

3360.49 

 

12235.53 

 

4485.58 

 

161659.13 

 

247,999 

 

13699.87 

 

12797.56 

 
Hastelloy C22 Pipe Price Range : 

Inside Diameter Outside Diameter Wall Thickness Maximum Pressure Price per Each 

0.055 in 1/8 in 0.035 in 9087 psi at 72° F $162.18 

0.152 in 1/4 in 0.049 in 6918 psi at 72° F $170.00 

0.18 in 1/4 in 0.035 in 4941 psi at 72° F $126.50 

0.277 in 3/8 in 0.049 in 4318 psi at 72° F $272.00 

0.305 in 3/8 in 0.035 in 3084 psi at 72° F $194.00 

0.37 in 1/2 in 0.065 in 4223 psi at 72° F $342.00 

0.402 in 1/2 in 0.049 in 3184 psi at 72° F $246.00 

 
Monel 400 Pipe Price in Mumbai : 

Size US $ 
Qatar 
(Riyal) 

Singapore 
(SGD) 

Philippines 
(peso) 

India (INR) 
Malaysian 

Ringgit 
UAE 

(Dirham) 

1 X 3/4 Xsch- 80s X 
Length 3 1/2 Inch 

 
133.95 

 
487.70 

 
178.79 

 
6443.58 

 
9,885 

 
546.06 

 
510.80 

3/4 X Sch 805 X1 
Mtr Long 

 
156.63 

 
570.29 

 
209.07 

 
7534.78 

 
11,559 

 
638.54 

 
597.30 

1/4 Sch 40 (4 To 7 
Mtr Long) 

 
30.68 

 
111.70 

 
40.95 

 
1475.80 

 
2,264 

 
125.07 

 
116.99 

1 1/2 Sch 40 
200.34 729.45 267.42 9637.66 14,785 816.75 764.00 

http://www.simplexsteel.com/
https://www.nickelalloysonline.co.in/astm-b619-uns-n10276-hastelloy-alloy-c276-seamless-pipe.html
https://www.nickelalloysonline.co.in/hastelloy-c22-seamless-pipe.html
https://www.nickelalloysonline.co.in/monel-400-seamless-pipe.html
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Available Forms and Sizes : 

Billet and Bar 

Diameters 12.7 mm - 2380 mm (0.500" - 15") and weights up to ca. 9,000 kg (20,000 lb). 

 
Round-cornered Squares 

102 mm to 356 mm (4" to 14") across flats and weights up to approx. 9,000 kg (20,000 lb). 

 
Cold-drawn Rounds 

Diameters 13 mm to 102 mm (0.5" to 4.0") and lengths up to approx. 10 m (32 ft). 

 
Cold-drawn Hexagons 

13 mm to 101.6 mm (0.5" to 4.00") across flats and lengths up to ca. 6.0 m (20 ft). 

 
Cold-drawn Wire 

Diameters from 0.8 mm to 15 mm (0.2" to 0.59") available in coil, on reels and in "pay -off packs." 

 
Extruded Profiles 

Rectangular and shaped sections, including near-net profiles, to meet design demands. 

 
Alloys 

 NIMONIC® Ni-Cr and Ni-Cr-Co alloys.

 NILO® Ni-Fe alloys.

 Commercial and high purity Nickel grades.

 MONEL® Ni-Cu alloys.

 Specialty grades such as 25-6MO, C-276, 686, 22, HX, 020.

 INCONEL® Ni-Cr-Fe alloys.

 INCOLOY® Fe-Ni-Cr alloys.

 

Dimensions - Special Metals Huntington Production 

 Cold Rolled Sheet: thickness from 0.38 - 6.4 mm (0.015 - 0.25"), and widths to 1219 mm (48").

 Cold Rolled Strip: thickness from 0.38 - 3.2 mm (0.015 - 0.125"), and widths down to 19 mm (0.75").

 Hot Rolled Plate: thickness from 4.76 - 102 mm (0.187 - 4"), and widths from 1220 - 2500 mm (48 - 98").

 
Foil 

Special Metals manufactures electroformed nickel foil products using a proprietary, 

continuous electrode position process. High-purity nickel foil is used to produce battery 

mesh, heating elements, gaskets, etc. Thickness range is 6 - 150 microns. 

http://www.simplexsteel.com/

